KA358 - MEN'S LONG-SLEEVED V-NECK T-SHIRT

KA358 MEN'S LONG-SLEEVED V-NECK T-SHIRT

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./@

Koérperlange

Brustweite (B)

Armellinge hinten Mitte (C)

FARBEN:

B siack Hl navy

KARIBAN

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

180 g/m?

Fitted style

Twin needle finishing at the cuffs and hem

Empfohlene Veredelung:
Stickerei

Zertifizierungen:

STANDARD
100

Ursprungsland:

Bangladesh

& B8 A & X

52026 : s. 37
52025 : s. 35

s M L XL 2XL 3XL

50 50 50 50 50 50

70 72 74 76 78 80

49 52 55 58 61 64

64 65 66 67 68 69
M Red [J white

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

4XL

50
82
67
70

100% enzyme-washed combed cotton (Oxford Grey: 90% cotton / 10% viscose)

Neck tape (Oxford Grey contrast neck tape for all colours, except for White body where

neck tape is White and Oxford Grey body where neck tape is Dark Grey)
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